Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2583.010
Wall mounting angle

State: 10/19/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SZ 2583.010 - Wall mounting angle for WM, AX, JB, KX, AX

IT

For the attachment of carbon steel and stainless steel enclosures.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Supply includes
Note

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Net weight
Gross weight
PCF/PU (cradle-to-gate)

Note on the PCF class

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SZ 2583.010

For the attachment of carbon steel and stainless steel enclosures.
Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

Assembly components for mounting on the enclosure

Additional holes in the housing required

Enclosure type: AX
KX

4 pc(s).

0.364 kg
0.8 Ib.

0.28
0.378
1.4 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) approximated based on
product weight and self-declared

73182900
4028177663527
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



Approvals

Certificates Protection category

© Rittal 2024



