Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2583.010 Wall mounting angle

State: 10/19/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SZ 2583.010 - Wall mounting angle for WM, AX, JB, KX, AX IT

For the attachment of carbon steel and stainless steel enclosures.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2583.010
Product description	For the attachment of carbon steel and stainless steel enclosures
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Supply includes	Assembly components for mounting on the enclosure
Note	Additional holes in the housing required
Suitable for	Enclosure type: AX KX
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.364 kg 0.8 lb.
Net weight	0.28
Gross weight	0.378
PCF/PU (cradle-to-gate)	1.4 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
Note on the PCF class	Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) approximated based on product weight and self-declared
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177663527
ETIM 8	EC002625
ETIM 7.0	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234



Certificates

Protection category